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Summary

St Mark’s College provides
everything a university student
needs to succeed in one
beautiful location.

First-rate facilities

e Accommodation for the full 40-week academic
year (no need to move out mid-year!) in private,
secure, and furnished rooms. Shared rooms are
sometimes available at a discounted rate.

e Three nutritious meals a day, seven days a week

e Beautiful parkland campus in walking distance of
the University of Adelaide, the University of South
Australia, and the Adelaide CBD.

e Close to public transport, including the Flinders
University train line.

e Secure, undercover on-site car parking for 160
student vehicles, plus bike storage.

e Comfortable, modern spaces for private and
group study and tutorials.

e On-site comprehensive library collection.

e College-wide Wi-Fi and onsite printing.

e Fully equipped modern gym.

e Grass tennis courts, dining hall, chapel, music
rehearsal spaces (including sound equipment and
grand piano), and green outdoor spaces.

o All utilities (electricity, water, and gas) covered.

e Weekly room cleaning.

e On-site laundry facilities.

Strong wellbeing focus

e 24/7 support from live-in staff members and
student leaders.

e Extensive training programs covering physical
and mental health, responsible approaches to
alcohol, respectful relationships, consent, and
what it means to be an ethical bystander.

e Sporting, cultural, social, and community
activities.

Pathways to excellence
e A range of scholarships, grants, and bursaries

For more information, visit us at *  Support from 50+ academic tutors,
! o Leadership opportunities and training.
stmarkscollege.com.au »  Guest speaker program.

e Mentoring and advice from industry leaders and a
global alumni network.



http://www.stmarkscollege.com.au/
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New Returning
College fees students students

40-week contract period: Annual $25,296

20-week contract period $12,648
$632.40 $632.40

Payment of college fees

Full year fees
(inc. $450 discount when paid prior to 21 February 2025)

Three instalments (per instalment)

Monthly payments by direct debit
(nine payments starting February)

New Returning

Additional fees and charges students students

Application fee $84 Nil
Entrance fees:  Administration fee $250 Nil
Security deposit )
(deducted from fees) $250 Nil

Residency bond )
(refundable) $ 500 | Carried over

College Club membership $275 $ 275

Building fund donation
(tax deductible) $295 $ 295

Car Parking
(once approved for an allocated car park) $1,720 $1,720

Please note:
2025 academic year: Saturday 22 February to Saturday 29 November 2025.
New students’ move-in day is 20 February 2025, which is prior to the contract
period. New students will be charged $81.50 to cover this additional period.
All student fees include GST where applicable.
The residency bond is refundable when leaving College, provided the student
has met all College conditions and financial obligations.
Life membership of the Old Collegians’ Association ($150) is due upon leaving
College. This fee is deducted from your bond refund and remitted for you.
Information regarding the College’s scholarship and bursary program is
available from the College website or front office.


http://www.stmarkscollege.com.au/

